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	序号
	学 校
	姓 名
	报考职位
	年龄段
	准考证号
	排名
	入职年份

	1
	屏峰学校
	王银华
	初中语文
	35岁以上
	2023010105
	1
	

	2
	流泗中心小学
	刘恺祺
	初中语文
	35岁以下
	2023010102
	1
	

	3
	流芳中学
	宋雨生
	初中数学
	35岁以下
	2023010208
	1
	

	4
	马影中心小学
	周娜雄
	初中英语
	35岁以下
	2023010315
	1
	

	5
	马影中心小学
	徐 凉
	初中英语
	35岁以上
	2023010318
	1
	

	6
	舜德学校
	王聪
	初中道德与法治
	35岁以下
	2023010423
	1
	2016.9

	7
	流泗中心小学
	廖江燕
	初中生物
	35岁以下
	2023020603
	1
	

	8
	大垅中学
	周建琦
	初中化学
	35岁以下
	2023020710
	1
	

	9
	城山学校
	杨欢伟
	初中地理
	35岁以下
	2023020817
	1
	2017.9

	10
	江桥中心小学
	杨斯文
	小学音乐
	35岁以下
	2023020920
	1
	

	11
	大垅中心小学
	涂梦婷
	小学英语
	35岁以上
	2023021022
	1
	

	12
	付垅中心小学
	曹汗
	小学英语
	35岁以下
	2023021027
	1
	

	13
	屏峰学校
	劳燕
	小学英语
	35岁以下
	2023021024
	2
	2013.9

	14
	文桥中心小学
	徐欢
	小学语文
	35岁以下
	2023031115
	1
	2014.9

	15
	流泗中心小学
	周佳
	小学语文
	35岁以下
	2023031109
	1
	2017.9

	16
	大垅中心小学
	沈雪
	小学语文
	35岁以下
	2023031112
	3
	

	17
	流泗中心小学
	陈海荣
	小学语文
	35岁以下
	2023031111
	4
	

	18
	舜德学校
	葛漫芸
	小学体育
	35岁以下
	2023031221
	1
	

	19
	付垅中心小学
	黄平
	小学体育
	35岁以下
	2023031222
	2
	

	20
	江桥中心小学
	周岐悦
	小学美术
	35岁以下
	2023031329
	1
	

	21
	流泗中心小学
	张佳萌
	小学美术
	35岁以下
	2023031324
	2
	

	22
	马影中心小学
	沈晶
	小学数学
	35岁以上
	2023031402
	1
	

	23
	流泗中心小学
	万檬
	小学数学
	35岁以下
	2023031412
	1
	

	24
	张青中心小学
	杨灵
	小学数学
	35岁以下
	2023031414
	2
	

	25
	凰村学校
	周江敏
	小学数学
	35岁以下
	2023031405
	3
	

	26
	凰村学校
	曹紫云
	小学道德与法治
	35岁以下
	2023031519
	1
	

	27
	流泗中心小学
	张江娜
	小学道德与法治
	35岁以下
	2023031524
	2
	

	28
	舜德学校
	杨丽娜
	小学道德与法治
	35岁以下
	2023031522
	3
	



